N

i
£ &

CHANGE ORDER
CITY OF VALDEZ
TO: Prosser-Dagg Construction Co. LLC DATE ISSUED 08-26-2019
10355 E. Palmer-Wasilla HWY CHANGE ORDER NO 03
STE 1208 COST CODENO  350-0310-55000.1806
Palmer, AK 93645 PROJECT NO.  18-350-1806
PROJECT: VHS Concrete Replacement CONTRACT NO. 1474
Distribute to
Engineering
Owner
Contractor X
Other

You are directed to make the changes in this CONTRACT as follows:

The bid quantities have been adjusted to quantify actual used materials during construction. The project has been
completed and this is for close out purposes. Quantities have been surveyed or otherwise verified.

Justification:

Estimated quantities for Change Order #2 were established prior to completion of demolition of the parking lot. The
project required more materials for leveling course and subgrade because of as-found conditions that weren’t
accounted for during the original design. Other minor adjustments to unit price quantities are included with this

change order.

Not valid until signed by the City Manager. Signature of Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in
CONTRACT sum or CONTRACT time.

The original CONTRACT SUM WaS. .. .cucuiuntienirnnieeiininerenins sen oo $ 343,275.00
Change by previously authorized Change Order(s)..........ococvvivveiniiininn. $ 69,917.50
The CONTRACT sum prior to this Change Orderwas................oooeeeenee $ 413,192.50
The CONTRACT sum will be increased by this Change Order... $ 27,663.18

New CONTRACT sum including this Change Order will be..........covvieennnee 5 _440,855.68
CONTRACT time will be unchanged. The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore

is July 31, 2019.

PROSSER-DAGG CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC AUTHORIZED BY:
CITY.OE VALDEZ
-

Bx“?\}f\(’b\ﬁl(ﬁ '“f/[/ A\

By:
Roxanne Murphy, Interim City Manager
:- 5 ) Z
Date: %4 2@ / 9 Date Bf/ Lq/ I 7
N / 4 U
CORPORATE SEAL RECOMMENDED:

By:

Nathan Duval, Capital Facilities Director

Attest:
Date: g _Z/?*_ [q

Corporate Secretary

Rev. 05/09/11



